Ionizer
IZS40/41/42-X516 Series
IZS 40
IZS
Bar type
Type 40
Type 41, 42
How to Order

Separate Controller  Bar Type Ionizer  IZT40/4m(-L)-X516
A
How to Order
D 1 6H R FIZTB 40 16
q Model
Symbol Model
40 Standard type (For IZT40),
AC type (For IZT41)
42 Dual AC type (For IZT42)
e Emitter cartridge type
Symbol Type Material
D High speed static
neutralization cartridge
Tungsten
E Silicon
L Energy saving static
neutralization cartridge
Tungsten
M Silicon
V Energy saving
high-efficiency cartridge
Tungsten
S Silicon
Standard, AC type
Dual AC type
Bar
wq e r t y u
For Individual Parts
Recommended piping port size for the IZT4m
High speed static neutralization cartridge
One-touch
fitting symbol
Applicable
tubing O.D.
Bar length [mm]
160 220 340 400 460 580 640 820 1120 1300 1600 1900 2320 2500
6H ø6 mm          — — — — —
8H ø8 mm             — —
AH ø10 mm              
v: With piping only on one side   V: With piping on both sides   —: Unrecommended piping
Energy saving static neutralization cartridge
One-touch
fitting symbol
Applicable
tubing O.D.
Bar length [mm]
160 220 340 400 460 580 640 820 1120 1300 1600 1900 2320 2500
6H ø6 mm              —
8H ø8 mm              
AH ø10 mm              
v: With piping only on one side   V: With piping on both sides   —: Unrecommended piping
Energy saving high-efficiency cartridge
One-touch
fitting symbol
Applicable
tubing O.D.
Bar length [mm]
160 220 340 400 460 580 640 820 1120 1300 1600 1900 2320 2500
6H ø6 mm              
8H ø8 mm              
AH ø10 mm              
v: With piping only on one side
y Plug position
Symbol Position
Nil Without plug
Q High voltage cable side
R Opposite side of the high voltage cable
t One-touch fitting
Symbol Metric size
6H ø6 Straight
8H ø8 Straight
AH ø10 Straight
*  �Refer to the table below for selecting a

IZF10/IZF10R-X516 Series
A
How to Order
Accessories (for Individual Parts)
Ionizer Gun
IZG10-X516 Series
One-touch fitting
Symbol Port size
08 ø8 (Metric) Nozzle type
Symbol Type
01 Standard nozzle
02 Bypass nozzle*3
AC adapter*1, Power supply cable
Symbol Type
01 AC adapter (With AC cord*2)
02 AC adapter (Without AC cord)
03 Power supply cable (For 24 VDC wiring)
N None
*1  �The AC adapter body and the power supply cable (For AC adapter) come as a set. Refer to the AC adapter
image below under “Accessories.”
*2  �The AC cord has a rated voltage of 125 V. If using an input voltage exceeding 125 VAC, select “02” (Without
AC cord) and prepare a suitable AC cord separately.
*3  �This nozzle is complaint with the OSHA standard for hand and portable powered tools and equipment, general (1910.242b)
requiring that “static pressure at the main orifice shall not exceed 30 psi (210 kPa). This requirement is necessary in order
to prevent a back pressure buildup in case the nozzle is obstructed or dead ended.” *  Supply pressure: 0.5 MPa or less
OSHA: Occupational Safety and Health Administration
M2IZS30 A0201IZS30
(With 1 felt pad, 1 rubber
grindstone, and 2 replacement
felt pads)
Use this tool to remove the
emitter assembly.
The removal tool is shipped
together with the product.
To order it separately, use the
product number above.
In addition, refer to the
operation manual for
replacement instructions.
A0202IZS30
Felt pad
AC adapter Power supply cable (For 24 VDC wiring)
Emitter assembly
Removal toolCleaning kit
IZG10 IZG10
IZG10
IZG10
IZG10
CG CP
NT
M1
A001
AC adapter*1
Symbol Type
1 With AC cord*2
2 Without AC cord
Nozzle type
Symbol Type
01 Standard nozzle
02 Bypass nozzle*1
*1  �This nozzle is complaint with the OSHA standard for hand and portable powered tools and
equipment, general (1910.242b) requiring that “static pressure at the main orifice shall not
exceed 30 psi (210 kPa). This requirement is necessary in order to prevent a back pressure
buildup in case the nozzle is obstructed or dead ended.” *  Supply pressure: 0.5 MPa or less
OSHA: Occupational Safety and Health Administration
1
01
AC cord
AC adapter body
The nozzle is specific for this
product. Do not use any other